1 / 14RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
Digital radius meter and
diameter DIACHECK-CT series
The digital radius and diameter gauge series
DIACHECK-CT allows direct and instantaneous reading
of internal or external radius or diameters in the
range between 100 and 10000 mm.

PRICE *
370,00*
PRICE *
370,00*
PRICE *
370,00*
PRICE *
370,00*
11 / 14RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
Spare parts and accessories
Calibration bow with double verification radius (external and internal). Suitable both for instrument calibration and for periodic
verification of the correct measurement
Calibration bows for DIACHECK-CT with roller support
ITEM PRODUCT CODE RADIUS
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-100 100 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-200 200 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-300 300 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-400 400 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-500 500 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-600 600 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-700 700 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-800 800 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-900 900 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-1000 1000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-1200 1200 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-1400 1400 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-1600 1600 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-1800 1800 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-2000 2000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-2500 2500 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-3000 3000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-3500 3500 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-4000 4000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-4500 4500 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-5000 5000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-6000 6000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-7000 7000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-8000 8000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-9000 9000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALIE-10000 10000 mm
12 / 14RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
Spare parts and accessories
Calibration bow with single verification radius ( only external). Suitable both for instrument calibration and for periodic verifica-
tion of the correct measurement
Calibration bows for DIACHECK-CT with plate support
ITEM PRODUCT CODE RADIUS
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-100 100 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-200 200 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-300 300 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-400 400 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-500 500 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-600 600 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-700 700 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-800 800 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-900 900 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-1000 1000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-1200 1200 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-1400 1400 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-1600 1600 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-1800 1800 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-2000 2000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-2500 2500 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-3000 3000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-3500 3500 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-4000 4000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-4500 4500 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-5000 5000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-6000 6000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-7000 7000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-8000 8000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-9000 9000 mm
00-00-00 DIACHECK-CT-CALE-10000 10000 mm
13 / 14RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DIACHECK-CT-80C for measuring
external radius